Features
Model
TOPAZ TM
Friendly Service ... Powerful Solutions
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
             & EXIT SIGNS
New products inside!
	 925 Waverly Ave  •  Holtsville, NY 11742  •  800-666-2852  •  Fax: 631-758-8026

2020 West 26th Street, Suite C, Jacksonville, FL 32209  •  800-338-2852  •  Fax: 772-778-5386
Model
Ordering Information
14
Remote Lamp Heads
WARRANTY
All TOPAZ exit lighting, emergency lighting and emergency ballasts are warranted for five (5) full years from date of wholesale purchase. This warranty covers only properly
installed TOPAZ exit lighting, emergency lighting and emergency ballasts used under normal conditions. For the warranty period TOPAZ will, at its option, repair or replace
without charge a defective emergency ballast, provided it is returned to TOPAZ  transportation prepaid, and our inspection determines it to be defective under terms of the
warranty. Repair or replacement, as stated above, shall constitute the purchaser’s exclusive warranty, which does not extend to transportation, installation, labor or any
other charges; nor does it apply to any equipment of another manufacturer used in conjunction with the TOPAZ exit lighting, emergency lighting and emergency ballasts.
ELRH-1-6V5.4WH
ELRH-2-6V5.4WH
ELRH-1-6V7.2WH
ELRH-2-6V7.2WH
ELRH-1-6V5.4WH ELRH-2-6V5.4WH
ELRH-1-6V7.2WH ELRH-2-6V7.2WH
EL11-BATTERY
• 6V4.5Ah/20HR
   UPC 08952
 catalog	 UPC			    		  WEATHER
 number	 CODE	 HEADS	 VOLTS	 WATTS	FI NISH	 PROOF
ELRH-1-6V5.4WH	 08948	 1	 6	 5.4	 Grey	 No
ELRH-2-6V5.4WH	 08949	 2	 6	 5.4	 Grey	 No
ELRH-1-6V7.2WH	 08950	 1	 6	 7.2	 Grey	 Yes
ELRH-2-6V7.2WH	 08951	 2	 6	 7.2	 Grey	 Yes
Battery
Accessories
Features
ModelModel